Media Converters
12
Media Converters
Product Selection Guides
Chassis Media Converters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12-2
Serial-to-Fiber Media Converters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12-3
Serial Converters and Repeaters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12-4
Ethernet-to-Fiber Media Converters  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12-5

Dimensions
TCF-142-M/S-ST Series TCF-142-M/S-SC Series
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
TCF-142 series fi ber converter•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Available Models
TCF-142-M-SC-RM: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fi ber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-M-ST-RM: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fi ber slide-in module converter, ST connector
TCF-142-S-SC-RM: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fi ber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-S-ST-RM: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fi ber slide-in module converter, ST connector
124.3 mm (4.9 in)
129.3 mm (5.09 in)
136.46 mm (5.38 in)
86.8 m

i n f o @ m o x a . c o m w w w. m o x a . c o m
12
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
ICF-1150 series fi ber converter•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Available Models
ICF-1150-M-SC: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fi ber converter, SC connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-M-ST: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fi ber converter, ST connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-S-SC: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fi ber converter, SC connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-S-ST: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fi ber converter, ST connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-M-SC: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fi ber converter, SC connector, 2 KV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-M-ST: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fi ber converter, ST connector, 2 KV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-S-SC: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fi ber converter, SC connector, 2 KV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-S-ST: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fi ber converter, ST connector, 2 KV isolation, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-M-SC-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fi ber converter, SC connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-M-ST-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fi ber converter, ST connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-S-SC-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fi ber converter, SC connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150-S-ST-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fi ber converter, ST connector, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-M-SC-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fi ber converter, SC connector, 2 KV isolation, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-M-ST-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to multimode fi ber converter, ST connector, 2 KV isolation, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-S-SC-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fi ber converter, SC connector, 2 KV isolation, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
ICF-1150I-S-ST-T: Industrial RS-232/422/485 to single mode fi ber converter, ST connector, 2 KV isolation, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories
DR-4524: 45 W, 2 A Din-Rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input
12-14
Standalone Series  >

12
TCF-142-M/S-SC
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
TCF-142 media converter•
Power jack to 3-pin terminal block •
adaptor
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
DIP Switch Settings Serial Connection SW1 SW2
RS-232 ON OFF
RS-422 OFF OFF
RS-485-4w OFF OFF
RS-485-2w OFF ON
Built-in 120-ohm Terminator SW3
Enable ON
Disable OFF
Fiber Mode SW4
Ring mode ON
Point-to-Point mode OFF
Available Models
TCF-142-M-SC: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support and
SC connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-M-ST: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support and
ST connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-SC: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support and
SC connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-ST: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support and
ST connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-M-SC-T: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support and
SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
TCF-142-M-ST-T: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support and
ST connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-SC-T: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support and
SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-ST-T: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fi ber media converter with fi ber ring support and
ST connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
10
0.
4